PLEDGE CERTIFICATE 2025

Rejoicing in Renewal A financial and faith commitment to St. Chrysostom's for 2025

Having prayed about this annual pledge to fund the mission and operations of St. Chrysostom's



Episcopal Church in the coming ye	ar and in the contex	at of gratitude for all that God has provided,
please be advised of this pledge for	\$	for the 2025 fiscal year.
I/We realize that in the event of financial of	lifficulty, this pledge ca	n be confidentially adjusted by contacting the Rector.
Name(s)		There are several ways to your 2025 pledge to St. Cl
Address		Bring your complete Pledge Certificate service on Steward. Sunday, December 2024
Phone	Email	Electronic giving through Realm at onrealm.org/Sai
I/We intend to give: Weekly Monthly Quarterly Yearly I/We are interested in learning about planned giving. I/We are interested in discussing an additional gift to a specific ministry or project for which funds are needed.		using electronic be transfer*, credit, o • Mail to: Stewardship Camp St. Chrysostom's
		ng. 1424 N Dearborn Chicago, IL 60610 t to a • Please contact the
Signature	Date	Distributions, Appreciated Stock Transfers, Workpi

THANK YOU FOR YOUR COMMITMENT TO THE MINISTRY OF ST. CHRYSOSTOM'S! There are several ways to make your 2025 pledge to St. Chrys:

- Bring your completed Pledge Certificate to the service on Stewardship Sunday, December 15, 2024
- Electronic giving through Realm at onrealm.org/SaintC/ using electronic bank transfer*, credit, or debit
- Mail to: Stewardship Campaign St. Chrysostom's Church 1424 N Dearborn Pkwy Chicago, IL 60610
- Please contact the parish office for information about Direct Charitable Distributions, Appreciated Stock Transfers, Workplace Giving/Matching programs, etc.

*Preferred